UTILITY

ALPINE TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

BP PIPELINES (ALASKA),
INC.

BP TRANSPORTATION
(ALASKA) INC.

COOK INLET PIPE LINE
COMPANY

ENDICOTT PIPELINE
COMPANY

EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE
COMPANY

GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC
ASSOCIATION, INC.
KENAI PIPE LINE
COMPANY

KUPARUK
TRANSPORTATION
COMPANY

MILNE POINT PIPELINE
COMPANY, LLC

OLIKTOK PIPELINE
COMPANY

PTAI TRANSPORTATION
ALASKA, INC.

TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE
COMPANY

UNOCAL PIPELINE
COMPANY

2003 Gross Operating Revenue — Pipeline

CLASS™*

A

GROSS
PROPERTY
$107,559,333
$5,054,833,052
$143,171,580
$82,840,619
$56,901,193
$2,733,557,045
$6,341,406
$24,018,241

$138,361,738

$50,459,618
$8,929,092
$2,993,712,026
$23,640,143

$136,459,191

NET PROPERTY
$87,533,027
$1,339,847,020
$106,336,243
$29,082,794
$8,340,444
$982,863,190
$3,083,823
$10,402,384

$56,262,951

$29,161,408
$7,914,624
$1,168,806,052
$2,940,699

$36,507,914

TOTAL
REVENUE
$27,754,296
$448,743,116
$51,158,610
$11,896,968
$3,896,818
$239,117,998
$3,723,459
$4,938,123

$25,194,141

$5,239,409
$5,008,924
$414,631,272
$5,888,329

$14,836,791

NET INCOME
$17,312,119
$424,002,294
$81,782,498
($5,126,804)
$9,407,365
$392,525,531
$1,106,049
$352,137

$24,664,923

$1,742,524
$1,851,991
$131,726,872
$1,422,513

($3,775)

THROUGHPUT
BARRELS
35,582,431
141,431,000
23,270,805
8,013,687
10,924,603
67,016,203
136,135,948
27,635,785

131,208,711

18,712,173
10,436,154
125,466,483
9,553,101

6,092,284



UTILITY CLASS™ GROSS
PROPERTY

WILLIAMS ALASKA A $319,191,937

PIPELINE COMPANY

TOTAL - $11,879,976,214

*CLASS DESCRIPTION
A = $2,500,000

2003 Gross Operating Revenue - Pipeline—4

NET PROPERTY TOTAL
REVENUE
$89,702,596 $23,290,019 $5,693,870

$3,958,785,169 $1,285,318,273 $1,088,460,107

NET INCOME THROUGHPUT

BARRELS
0

751,479,368



