2003 Gross Operating Revenue – Pipeline

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
ALPINE TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	Α	\$107,559,333	\$87,533,027	\$27,754,296	\$17,312,119	35,582,431
BP PIPELINES (ALASKA), INC.	Α	\$5,054,833,052	\$1,339,847,020	\$448,743,116	\$424,002,294	141,431,000
BP TRANSPORTATION (ALASKA) INC.	Α	\$143,171,580	\$106,336,243	\$51,158,610	\$81,782,498	23,270,805
COOK INLET PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$82,840,619	\$29,082,794	\$11,896,968	(\$5,126,804)	8,013,687
ENDICOTT PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$56,901,193	\$8,340,444	\$3,896,818	\$9,407,365	10,924,603
EXXONMOBIL PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$2,733,557,045	\$982,863,190	\$239,117,998	\$392,525,531	67,016,203
GOLDEN VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION, INC.	Α	\$6,341,406	\$3,083,823	\$3,723,459	\$1,106,049	136,135,948
KENAI PIPE LINE COMPANY	Α	\$24,018,241	\$10,402,384	\$4,938,123	\$352,137	27,635,785
KUPARUK TRANSPORTATION COMPANY	Α	\$138,361,738	\$56,262,951	\$25,194,141	\$24,664,923	131,208,711
MILNE POINT PIPELINE COMPANY, LLC	Α	\$50,459,618	\$29,161,408	\$5,239,409	\$1,742,524	18,712,173
OLIKTOK PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$8,929,092	\$7,914,624	\$5,008,924	\$1,851,991	10,436,154
PTAI TRANSPORTATION ALASKA, INC.	Α	\$2,993,712,026	\$1,168,806,052	\$414,631,272	\$131,726,872	125,466,483
TESORO ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$23,640,143	\$2,940,699	\$5,888,329	\$1,422,513	9,553,101
UNOCAL PIPELINE COMPANY	А	\$136,459,191	\$36,507,914	\$14,836,791	(\$3,775)	6,092,284

UTILITY	CLASS*	GROSS PROPERTY	NET PROPERTY	TOTAL REVENUE	NET INCOME	THROUGHPUT BARRELS
WILLIAMS ALASKA PIPELINE COMPANY	Α	\$319,191,937	\$89,702,596	\$23,290,019	\$5,693,870	0
TOTAL	-	\$11,879,976,214	\$3,958,785,169	\$1,285,318,273	\$1,088,460,107	751,479,368
*CLASS DESCRIPTION		-				
A \geq \$2,500,000						